Garantia Rainton Linus 2inl1 220 Liter

https://www.nexaparts.de/garantia-rainton-linus-2in1-220-liter

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN
Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Kapazitat
Modell
Farbe
Abmessungen
Farbe

Material

Pluspunten

+ Mit integriertem Pflanzgefan

37305
4023122213116
Garantia
Bewasserung

Linus 2inl ton 220 liter
58.00

58.00

120.00

220L

2in1 regenton/plantenbak
Grijs

58x58x120

Grijs

Kunststof
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